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Tariff Industry Assistance [Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/9 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.18.031 

84 .18 .031 

84.18.039 

84.19.039 

84.20.000 

84.22.001 

84.22.009 

84.25.051 

84.25.051 

84.40.021 

84.40.029 

84.40.029 

Description of Goods 

CURRBNT APPROVAL 

Airline Filters for compressed air use, as may 
be approved, excluding 1/2" BSP and 1/8" and 
1/4" BSP miniature line filters: 
Approved: Arrow brand, Atlas Copco brand, Compair 
Watts brand, Festo brand, Martonair brand, Master
Pneumatic brand, Norgren brand, Ross brand, 
Schrader-Pongrass brand. 

RBOUBSTBD APPROVAL 

Airline filters for compressed air use, as may be 
approved, excluding 1/2" BSP and 1/8" and 1/4" BSP 
miniature line filters: 
Approved: Arrow brand, Atlas Copco brand, Compair 
Watts brand, Festo brand, Martonair brand, Master
Pneumatic brand, Norgren brand, Ross brand, 
Schrador-Pongrass brand, Sotrac brand. 

Filters, peculiar to use in medical apparatus or 
for making serum or vaccine 

INPAC high speed bundle shrink wrapping system 
comprising collator bundle wrapper and shrink 
tunnel. Speeds in excess of 30 pieces per minute 
on a single line basis. 

Purfier used for sifting and grading grain 
products using a moving sieve that has a flow 
of air passing through which lifts off light 
offal materials as well as for grading size 

Radcliffe Bed lift 

MANCO AF300 feeders and NAMCO CS200 counter
stackers to be used in conjunction with a multi 
bag making line 

CURRENT APPROVAL 

Vilicon power harrows models SB2-300, SE2-450 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 

Vilicon power harrows Models SB2-300 
SE2-301 
SE2-450 
SE2-451 

Dyeing machines longclose Unicon 

Integrated boiler, vacuum and pressing unit, 
Camptel International brand, model Master APZ 
knitwear pressing machine 

Tentering (Stentering) Machines 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Medic DDS Ltd 
Private Bag 
LOWER HUTT 

Puketaha Packaging Ltd 
PO Box 83099 
Edmonton 
AUCKLAND 8 

Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd 
PO Box 22640 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Canterbury Hospital Board 
Private Bag 
CHRISTCHURCH 

NZ Forest Products Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Sunbeam Corporation Ltd 
P O Box 18-095 
Glen Innes 
AUCKLAND 6 

Sunbeam Corporation Ltd 
PO Box 18.095 
Glen Innes 
AUCKLAND 6 

Honomiro Spinners Ltd 
PO Box 13-049 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 6 

West Industries Ltd 
PO Box 7012 
CHRISTCHURCH 

NZ Fabrics Ltd 
P O Box 14321 
Panmure 6 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

84.45.009 Boring and honing machines Serv-Bquip Inc for 
use in boring and honing small engines 

Repco Distribution Centre 10 

84.45.009 

84. 45. 009 

84.45.009 

84.59.059 

84. 59 .059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

Eckhold-Mobile forming units used in the sheet 
metal working industry consisting of hydraulic 
drive unit, Eckold mobile former tools and 
interchangeable Eckold inserts 

Fine blanking press type HSR 320 

Pullmax models P9 and P9SL universal plate 
working machines 

Air Evacuation and fluid filling machine for 
introducing hydraulic brake fluid into motor 
vehicle brake systems 

Blackhawk hydraulic body repair equipment 

"Huttemann" machines for the manufacture and 
rounding and shaping of shoulder pads of soft 
foam plastic materials: viz: 
SPM 300 US/K (also known as SRM/2) 
FSMS/2 and 
ARMS/2 

Jud Automatic tension control units to tension 
felts on paper machines 

Motor Specialties (Merchants) Ltd 
PO Box 22-059 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Ni-Plas Machinery ~td 
P O Box 44-051 
Victoria 
LOWBR HUTT 

D C Ross Ltd 
P O Box 1181 
DUNBDIN 

Ni-Plas Machinery Ltd 
PO Box 44-051 
Victoria 
LOWER HUTT 

Nissan New Zealand Ltd 
P O Box 61133 
AUCKLAND 

Proforma 

Ackroyd, Adams Ltd 
PO Box 564 
AUCKLAND 

NZ Forest Products Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 931689C 

CH 440253H 

DN 461592B 

AK 401045A 

AK 400960G 

CH 440257L 

AK 400994A 

AK 111905L 

AK31778 

AK 400293J 

CH 440258J 

DH 461594J 

DN 401040L 

DN 461595G 

DN 480650G 

DN 461596B 

AK 400962C 

AK 400992B 

AK 401041J 

AK 400997F 

No. 114 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

WA 

A 

A 


