Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/9 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor; of Appn.
	CURRENT APPROVAL				
84.18.031	Airline Filters for compressed air use, as may be approved, excluding 1/2" BSP and 1/8" and 1/4" BSP miniature line filters: Approved: Arrow brand, Atlas Copco brand, Compair Watts brand, Festo brand, Martonair brand, Master-Pneumatic brand, Norgren brand, Ross brand, Schrader-Pongrass brand.		10	СН 931689С	
	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
84.18.031	Airline filters for compressed air use, as may be approved, excluding 1/2" BSP and 1/8" and 1/4" BSP miniature line filters: Approved: Arrow brand, Atlas Copco brand, Compair Watts brand, Festo brand, Martonair brand, Master-Pneumatic brand, Norgren brand, Ross brand, Schrador-Pongrass brand, Sotrac brand.		10	CH 440253H	VA
84.18.039	Filters, peculiar to use in medical apparatus or for making serum or vaccine	Medic DDS Ltd Private Bag LOWER HUTT	10	DN 461592B	CA
84.19.039	INPAC high speed bundle shrink wrapping system comprising collator bundle wrapper and shrink tunnel. Speeds in excess of 30 pieces per minute on a single line basis.	Puketaha Packaging Ltd P O Box 83099 Edmonton AUCKLAND 8	10	AK 401045A	A .
84.20.000	Purfier used for sifting and grading grain products using a moving sleve that has a flow of air passing through which lifts off light offal materials as well as for grading size	Simon Engineering (Aust) Pty Ltd P O Box 22640 Otahuhu AUCKLAND		AK 400960G	A
84.22.001	Radcliffe Bed lift	Canterbury Hospital Board Private Bag CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 440257L	A
84.22.009	MANCO AF300 feeders and MANCO CS200 counter- stackers to be used in conjunction with a multi bag making line	NZ Forest Products Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	10	AK 400994A	A .
	CURRENT APPROVAL				
84.25.051	Vilicon power harrows models SE2-300, SE2-450	Sunbeam Corporation Ltd P O Box 18-095 Glen Innes AUCKLAND 6	10	AK 111905L	VA
	REQUESTED APPROVAL	•			
84.25.051	Vilicon power harrows Models SE2-300 SE2-301 SE2-450 SE2-451	Sunbeam Corporation Ltd P O Box 18.095 Glen Innes AUCKLAND 6	10	AK31778	VA
84.40.021	Dyeing machines longclose Unicon	Honomiro Spinners Ltd P O Box 13-049 Onehunga AUCKLAND 6	10.	AK 400293J	A .
84.40.029	Integrated boiler, vacuum and pressing unit, Camptel International brand, model Master APZ knitwear pressing machine	West Industries Ltd P O Box 7012 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440258J	A .
84.40.029	Tentering (Stentering) Machines	N Z Fabrics Ltd P O Box 14321 Panmure 6 AUCKLAND	10	DH 461594J	ĊA
84.45.009	Boring and honing machines Serv-Equip Inc for use in boring and honing small engines	Repco Distribution Centre Motor Specialties (Merchants) Ltd P O Box 22-059 Otahuhu AUCKLAND	10	DN 401040L	CA
84.45.009	Eckhold-Mobile forming units used in the sheet metal working industry consisting of hydraulic drive unit, Eckold mobile former tools and interchangeable Eckold inserts	Ni-Plas Machinery Ltd P O Box 44-051 Victoria LOWER HUTT	10	DN 461595G	CA
84.45.009	Fine blanking press type HSR 320	D C Ross Ltd P O Box 1181 DUNEDIN	10	DN 480650G	A
84.45.009	Pullmax models P9 and P9SL universal plate working machines	Ni-Plas Machinery Ltd P O Box 44-051 Victoria LOWER HUTT	10	DN 461596E	CA
84.59.059	Air Evacuation and fluid filling machine for introducing hydraulic brake fluid into motor vehicle brake systems	Nissan New Zealand Ltd P O Box 61133 AUCKLAND		AK 400962C	
84.59.059	Blackhawk hydraulic body repair equipment	Proforma	10	AK 400992E	WA
84.59.059	"Huttemann" machines for the manufacture and rounding and shaping of shoulder pads of soft foam plastic materials: viz: SPM 300 US/K (also known as SRM/2) FSMS/2 and ARMS/2	Ackroyd & Adams Ltd P O Box 564 AUCKLAND	10	AK 401041J	A
84.59.059	Jud Automatic tension control units to tension felts on paper machines	N Z Forest Products Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	10	AK 400997F	· A